
Hallenspielplan  Brühlwiesenhalle  ( 65719-01 )
Rudolf-Mohr-Straße 4
65719   Hofheim am Taunus

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 01.09.2024 09:00

09:00

09:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

U19-BOL
Fr

U15-BL A
Fr

Bezirksliga
Fr B

U19-BL A
Fr

U13 M-BL
C Fr

U15-BL A
Fr

Bezirksliga
Fr C

U19-BL B
Fr

Bezirksoberliga
- Fr

TV Hofheim

TV Hofheim III

TV Hofheim VI

TV Hofheim III

TV Hofheim IV

TV Hofheim II

TV Hofheim VII

TV Hofheim V

TV Hofheim IV

TV Hofheim II

BV Frankfurt

SG Steinbach-Kronberg

TV Hofheim IV

TSG Oberursel

TSG Oberursel

BV Friedrichsdorf V

BV Friedrichsdorf

ABC Frankfurt II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.09.2024 15:00

18:00

2. BL

Bezirksliga
Fr A

TV Hofheim

TV Hofheim V

BC Offenburg

TGS Vorwärt...ankfurt II

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 22.09.2024 09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

12:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

U13 M-BL
C Fr

U15-BL A
Fr

U13 M-BL
A Fr

U13 M-BL
B Fr

2. BL

Bezirksliga
Fr C

Bezirksoberliga
- Fr

Bezirksliga
Fr B

TV Hofheim IV

TV Hofheim II

TV Hofheim II

TV Hofheim III

TV Hofheim

TV Hofheim VII

TV Hofheim IV

TV Hofheim VI

TV Sindlingen

TGS Offenbach-Bieber

DASV Frankfurt

TG Friedberg

1. BV Maintal

SG Kelkheim

SG Anspach II

Usinger TSG

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 05.10.2024 17:00

17:00

U19-BOL
Fr

U15-BL A
Fr

TV Hofheim

TV Hofheim III

DASV Frankfurt

TV Hofheim II

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Brühlwiesenhalle  ( 65719-01 )
Rudolf-Mohr-Straße 4
65719   Hofheim am Taunus

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 06.10.2024 09:00

09:00

12:00

12:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

U13 M-BOL
Fr

U19-BL A
Fr

U19-BL A
Fr

Bezirksliga
Fr A

U15-BOL
Fr

U19-BL B
Fr

U19-BOL
Fr

TV Hofheim

TV Hofheim III

TV Hofheim IV

TV Hofheim V

TV Hofheim

TV Hofheim V

TV Hofheim II

TG Unterliederbach

1. BV Maintal

TSG Oberursel

SG Bremthal...schbach II

TuS Schwanheim

SG Enkheim

TuS Schwanheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 19.10.2024 16:00 2. BL TV Hofheim TSV Neuhaus...ymphenburg 0:0

So. 20.10.2024 11:00 2. BL TV Hofheim TuS Geretsried 0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 15:00 VL TV Hofheim III TURA Niederhöchstadt 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 10.11.2024 09:00

09:00

09:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

15:00

15:00

U15-BL A
Fr

U13 M-BL
A Fr

Bezirksliga
Fr A

U13 M-BL
B Fr

Bezirksliga
Fr C

VL

U13 M-BL
C Fr

U15-BL A
Fr

TV Hofheim III

TV Hofheim II

TV Hofheim V

TV Hofheim III

TV Hofheim VII

TV Hofheim III

TV Hofheim IV

TV Hofheim II

TGS Offenbach-Bieber

BV Frankfurt

BV Frankfurt

1. BV Maintal

TSG Oberursel III

Rot-Weiss Walldorf

BV Friedrichsdorf

BV Friedrichsdorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 15:00

15:00

U19-BOL
Fr

VL

TV Hofheim II

TV Hofheim III

TG Unterliederbach

SG TGH/TGU

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Brühlwiesenhalle  ( 65719-01 )
Rudolf-Mohr-Straße 4
65719   Hofheim am Taunus

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 24.11.2024 09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

12:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

U13 M-BOL
Fr

U19-BL A
Fr

Bezirksoberliga
- Fr

Bezirksliga
Fr B

2. BL

U19-BL A
Fr

U19-BL B
Fr

U19-BOL
Fr

VL

TV Hofheim

TV Hofheim IV

TV Hofheim IV

TV Hofheim VI

TV Hofheim

TV Hofheim III

TV Hofheim V

TV Hofheim

TV Hofheim III

SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

TG Friedberg

SG Bremthal/BV Fischbach

VfN Hattersheim

1. BC Sbr.-...misheim II

TSG Oberursel

SKG Rodgau

TuS Schwanheim

SV Fun-Ball...telweil IV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.12.2024 10:00

10:00

Bezirksliga
Fr C

Bezirksliga
Fr B

TV Hofheim VII

TV Hofheim VI

1. Frankfurter BC III

TV Sindlingen

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.01.2025 16:00 2. BL TV Hofheim TSV 1906 Freystadt 0:0

So. 12.01.2025 11:00 2. BL TV Hofheim TV Marktheidenfeld 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 19.01.2025 09:00

09:00

09:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

15:00

15:00

U13 M-BOL
Fr

U19-BL A
Fr

Bezirksliga
Fr A

U15-BOL
Fr

U19-BOL
Fr

VL

U13 M-BL
A Fr

U13 M-BL
B Fr

TV Hofheim

TV Hofheim IV

TV Hofheim V

TV Hofheim

TV Hofheim II

TV Hofheim III

TV Hofheim II

TV Hofheim III

TuS Schwanheim

TV Hofheim III

TSG Oberursel

SG Bremthal/Fischbach

TV Hofheim

SG Flörsheim/Rüsselsheim

SG Bremthal/Fischbach

SG Bremthal/Fischbach II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Brühlwiesenhalle  ( 65719-01 )
Rudolf-Mohr-Straße 4
65719   Hofheim am Taunus

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 26.01.2025 09:00

09:00

09:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

U19-BL A
Fr

U15-BL A
Fr

Bezirksliga
Fr B

U19-BOL
Fr

U19-BL A
Fr

Bezirksliga
Fr C

U19-BOL
Fr

U19-BL B
Fr

Bezirksoberliga
- Fr

TV Hofheim III

TV Hofheim III

TV Hofheim VI

TV Hofheim II

TV Hofheim IV

TV Hofheim VII

TV Hofheim

TV Hofheim V

TV Hofheim IV

SG Kelkheim

TSG Oberursel

DASV Frankfurt III

DASV Frankfurt

1. BV Maintal

Usinger TSG II

SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

SG Bremthal/Fischbach

Rot-Weiss Walldorf II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 15:00

18:00

18:00

2. BL

U13 M-BL
C Fr

U15-BL A
Fr

TV Hofheim

TV Hofheim IV

TV Hofheim II

HSG DHfK Leipzig

TuS Steinbach

TV Hofheim III

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.02.2025 11:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

2. BL

U13 M-BL
B Fr

U13 M-BL
A Fr

Bezirksliga
Fr A

TV Hofheim

TV Hofheim III

TV Hofheim II

TV Hofheim V

SV GutsMuths Jena

BV Großauhe...Laufach II

BV Großauhe...ch/Laufach

BV Friedrichsdorf III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 15:00 VL TV Hofheim III PSV GW Wiesbaden 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 23.02.2025 10:00

10:00

12:30

12:30

VL

Bezirksliga
Fr B

Bezirksliga
Fr C

Bezirksoberliga
- Fr

TV Hofheim III

TV Hofheim VI

TV Hofheim VII

TV Hofheim IV

SG Flörshei...elsheim II

SG Anspach III

1. BC Bad Homburg

TURA Niederhöchstadt II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 12:00

15:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

U19-BL B
Fr

2. BL

U19-BOL
Fr

U19-BL A
Fr

Bezirksliga
Fr B

TV Hofheim V

TV Hofheim

TV Hofheim

TV Hofheim IV

TV Hofheim VI

TuS Steinbach

SV Fun-Ball...telweil II

TG Unterliederbach

SG Kelkheim

SG Bremthal...chbach III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.03.2025 11:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

2. BL

U19-BL A
Fr

U19-BOL
Fr

Bezirksoberliga
- Fr

TV Hofheim

TV Hofheim III

TV Hofheim II

TV Hofheim IV

BC Remagen

TG Friedberg

SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

BV Friedrichsdorf II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 15:00

18:00

Bezirksliga
Fr A

Bezirksliga
Fr C

TV Hofheim V

TV Hofheim VII

TG Friedberg

TV Sindlingen II

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Brühlwiesenhalle  ( 65719-01 )
Rudolf-Mohr-Straße 4
65719   Hofheim am Taunus

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 23.03.2025 09:00

09:00

09:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

14:30

U15-BOL
Fr

U13 M-BL
A Fr

U15-BL A
Fr

U13 M-BL
B Fr

U15-BL A
Fr

Bezirksliga
Fr A

Bezirksoberliga
- Fr

TV Hofheim

TV Hofheim II

TV Hofheim III

TV Hofheim III

TV Hofheim II

TV Hofheim V

TV Hofheim IV

TURA Niederhöchstadt

TuS Schwanheim II

BV Friedrichsdorf

TGS Offenbach-Bieber

BV Frankfurt

ABC Frankfurt III

SG TGH/TGU II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


